

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31092/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 10/05/2010 in SA No.
347/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

BANK OF BARODA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KRISHAN & ANR Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for Vacating stay and office report)

Date: 24/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arun Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. Pallav Saxena, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Prahlad Narayan Kalra, Adv.
r-1

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioners prays
for some time to file rejoinder affidavit to the
counter affidavit filed on behalf of respondent
No.1 and response to application for vacating
interim order. Let the needful be done within
two weeks.

List thereafter.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master