

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.31092/2010
(From the judgment and order dated 10/05/2010 in SA No.347/2010
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

BANK OF BARODA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KRISHAN & ANR Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacating stay and c/delay in filing SLP and
office report)

Date: 02/12/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arun Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. Pallav Saxena, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
r-1 Mr. Prahlad Narayan Kalra, Adv.(N/P)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

There is a request for adjournment on
behalf of respondent No.1 on the ground that his
counsel has since expired.

At request, call the matter after four
weeks.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master

N.B. Learned counsel appeared for respondent No.1,
did not give her appearance slip.